SNACKS &
TREATS

Corn Dog

Chicken Tornados
2 plece

Soft Pretzel

Served with cheese sauce
Funnel Cake Fries
Dippin Dots
Popcorn

Bagged Chips
Cotton Candy
Candy

BEVERAGES

Fountain Drinks
Souvenir Cup

Kid Souvenir Cup
Gatorade

Water

Krazy Kritter Fruit
Drink

6.99
6.59

5.99

8.99
199
499
299
5.99
2.59

3.99
999
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.59

COFFEE

Coffee 2.59
Espresso 299
Americano 3.59

ICED COFFEE

Iced Coffee 2.59
Iced Espresso PASLS,
Iced Americano 3.59

COFFEE CREAMS

& ADDITIONS

Oat Milk 99
Extra Shot of Espresso .99
Extra Syrup 99
BEER &
SELTZERS

Domestic Beer 6.99
Premium Beer 799

Truly Seltzer JASS,




