

SNACKS &		COFFEE	
TREATS		Coffee	2.59
Corn Dog	6.99	Espresso	2.99
Chicken Tornados  2 piece	6.59	Americano	3.59
Soft Pretzel Served with cheese sauce	5.99	ICED COFFEE	
Funnel Cake Fries	8.99		250
Dippin Dots	7.99	Iced Coffee	2.59
Popcorn	4.99	Iced Espresso	2.99
Bagged Chips	2.99	Iced Americano	3.59
Cotton Candy	5.99		
Candy	2.59	COFFEE CREATERS & ADDITIONS	MS.
		Oat Milk	.99
BEVERAGES		Extra Shot of Espresso	.99
Fountain Drinks	3.99	Extra Syrup	.99
Souvenir Cup	9.99		
Kid Souvenir Cup	3.99		
Gatorade	3.99	BEER &	
Water	3.99	SELTZERS	
Krazy Kritter Fruit	4.59	Domestic Beer	6.99
Drink		Premium Beer	7.99
		Truly Seltzer	7.99